STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION 245 North Water WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM File One Copy

STATE OF THE DESIGNATION OF THE PROPERTY OF TH

APR 0 9 1970 4 - 9-76 CONSERVATION DIVISION Wichita, Kansas

API Number	15 - 009	20924.0	000 (of t	his well)	Wichita, K	
Lease Owner	•					
ddress		Box 1367, Gr		Kansas 675	30	
Lease (Farm Nam	ne)	Habige	r #1		Well No	
Well Location			ì		Rge, 14W (E)	
Sounty	Barton				Field Name	
			11 <u> </u>	D Well	_ Rotary D & A	
					yes	·
ate and hour plugging is desired to beginimmediat				tely	•	
PLUGGING OF THI REGULATIONS OF	S WELL WIL THE STATE	L BE DONE I. CORPORATION	N ACCORDAN COMMISSIO	CE WITH K.	S.A. 55-128 OF THE	
PLUGGING OF THI REGULATIONS OF Name of company	S WELL WIL THE STATE represent	L BE DONE I CORPORATION ative autho	N ACCORDAN COMMISSIO	CE WITH K.		ations:
PLUGGING OF THI REGULATIONS OF Name of company	S WELL WIL THE STATE represent	L BE DONE I CORPORATION ative autho	N ACCORDAN COMMISSIO	CE WITH K. N. e in charg	e of plugging oper	ations:
PLUGGING OF THI REGULATIONS OF Name of company Jo Plugging Contra	S WELL WIL THE STATE represent e Brougher	L BE DONE I. CORPORATION ative autho	N ACCORDAN COMMISSIO	CE WITH K. N. in charg	e of plugging oper	ations:
PLUGGING OF THI REGULATIONS OF Name of company Jo Plugging Contra	S WELL WIL THE STATE represent e Brougher	L BE DONE I CORPORATION ative autho	N ACCORDAN COMMISSION rized to be A g Pulling ase, Kansas	CE WITH K. N. in charg	e of plugging oper Great Bend, Kansas License No	ations:
PLUGGING OF THI REGULATIONS OF Name of company Jo Plugging Contra Address Invoice covering	S WELL WIL THE STATE represent e Brougher actor	L BE DONE I CORPORATION ative autho	n Accordan commission rized to be a Pulling ase, Kansas ging this	CE WITH K. N. e in charg ddress 67524 well shoul	e of plugging oper Great Bend, Kansas License No	ations:
PLUGGING OF THI REGULATIONS OF Name of company Jo Plugging Contra Address Invoice coverin	S WELL WIL THE STATE represent e Brougher actor g assessme	L BE DONE II CORPORATION ative author Kelso Casing Box 176, Character for plugger Oil, Inc.	N ACCORDAN COMMISSIO rized to be A g Pulling ase, Kansas ging this	CE WITH K. N. e in charg ddress s 67524 well shoul	e of plugging oper Great Bend, Kansas License No d be sent to:	ations:
PLUGGING OF THI REGULATIONS OF Name of company Jo Plugging Contra Address Invoice covering	represent e Brougher ctor g assessme Brough	L BE DONE II CORPORATION ative author Kelso Casing Box 176, Character for plugger Oil, Inc.	N ACCORDAN COMMISSIO rized to be A g Pulling ase, Kansas ging this dreat Bend,	CE WITH K. N. e in charg ddress s 67524 well shoul Kansas 6	e of plugging operations of the sent to:	ations:
PLUGGING OF THI REGULATIONS OF Name of company Jo Plugging Contra Address Invoice covering Name	represent e Brougher ctor g assessme Brough	L BE DONE II CORPORATION ative author Kelso Casing Box 176, Character for plugger Oil, Inc.	N ACCORDAN COMMISSIO rized to be A g Pulling ase, Kansas ging this dreat Bend,	CE WITH K. N. e in charg ddress s 67524 well shoul Kansas 6	e of plugging operations of the sent to:	ations:
PLUGGING OF THI REGULATIONS OF Name of company Jo Plugging Contra Address Invoice covering Name	represent e Brougher ctor g assessme Brough	L BE DONE II CORPORATION ative author Kelso Casing Box 176, Character for plugger Oil, Inc.	N ACCORDAN COMMISSIO rized to be A g Pulling ase, Kansas ging this Freat Bend, plicant or	CE WITH K. N. e in charg ddress s 67524 well shoul Kansas 6	e of plugging operations of the sent to:	ations: 67530 683



State Corporation Commission

CONSERVATION DIVISION

(Oil, Gas and Water) 245 North Water WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

April 9, 1976

WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

Well No.

Lease

Habiger

Description

NW SF SE Sec. 19-20-14W

County

Barton

Total Depth

3750

Plugging Contractor: Kelso Casing Pulling

Brougher Oil, Inc. P. O. Box 1367 Great Bend, KS 67530

Gentlemen:

This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance with the Rules and Regulations of the State Corporation Commission.

This authority is void after 90 days from the above date.

Yours very truly,

Lewis Brock, Administ

Mr. Duane Rankin, P. O. Box 1367, Great Bend, KS is hereby assigned to supervise the plugging of the above named well.